MANUIN
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Tasanah 1

Tnsuian 2

Tagaad 3

1as3ah 4

97U

1 3,283,412 2,808,300 2,658,945 3,100,778 11,851,435
2 3,447,583 2,948,715 2,791,8921 3,255,817, 12,444,007
3 3,619,962 3,096,151 2,931.487F 3,418,608, 13,066,207
4 3,800,960 3,250,958 3,078,061 3,589,538 13,719,517
5 3,991,008 3,413,506 3,231,964, 3,769,015 14,405,493
6 4,190,558 3,584,182 3,393,562  3,957,466) 15,125,768
7 4,400,086 3,763,391 3,563,241] 4,155,339 15,882,056
8 4,620,090 3,951,560 3,741, 403| 4,363,106] 16,676,159
9 4,851,005 4,149,138 3,928,473 4,581,261] 17,509,967
10 5,093,650 4,356,595 4,124,896 4.810,324] 18,385,466
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A | losanad 1 | lasunad 2| laganadl 3 | lasunad 4 FH

1 246,767 244,737 166,485 164,945 822,934

2 250,105 256,974 174,809 173,192 864,081

3 272,081 269,823 183,550 181,852 007,285

4 285,664 283,314 192,727 190,044 952,649

5 299,047 297479 202,364 200,492 1,000,281
6 314,944 312,353 212,482 210,516 1,050,295
7 330,691 327,971 223,106 221,042 1,102,810
8 347226 344,370 234,261 232,004 1,157,951
9 364,587 361,588 245,974 243,699 1,215,848
10 382,817 379,667 258,273 255,884 1,276,641
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mMswennsolganutanaisLsEIng

I [lasunadt 1 [taswnadt 2| tesinad 3 [lasanadi 4] s9n

1 | 2085400 | 2074967 | 1875973 | 2852935 | 9789275
5 | 3134670 | 2178715 | 1969772 | 2995582 | 10,278,739
3 | 3201404 | 2287651 | 2068260 | 3.145361 | 10,792,676
4 | 3455074 | 2402034 | 2171673 | 3302620 | 11332300
5 | 3628772 | 2522135 | 2280257 | 3.467.760 | 11898.925
6 | 3810211 | 2648242 | 2394270 | 3641148 | 12,493,871
7 | 4000722 | 2780654 | 2513983 | 3823206 | 13,118,565
8 | 4200758 | 2019687 | 2630682 | 4014366 | 13774493
o | 4410795 | 3085671 | 2771667 | 4215084 | 14463218
10 | 4631335 | 3218955 | 2910250 | 4425839 | 15,186,379
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dasmenidunen 33

7%
svozoa|  fBuna | eembadiw | dudu | Audunadi

-1823,158 750,000

1 23158 4,375 18,783 731,217
2 23158 4,265 18,893 712,324
3 23158 4,155 19,003 693,322
4 23158 4,044 19.114 674,208
5 23158 3,933 19,225 654,983
6 23158 3.821 19,337 635,646
7 23158 3,708 19,450 616,196
8 23158 3,594 19,564 596,632
9 23158 3,480 19,678 576,954
10 23158 3,366 - 19,792 557,162
11 23158 3,250 19,908 537,254
12 23158 3,134 20,024 517,230
13 23158 3,017 20,141 497,089
14 23158 2,900 20,258 476,831
15 23158 2,182 20,376 456,454
i6 23158 2,663 20,495 435,959
17 23158 2,543 20,615 415,344
18 23158 2,423 20,735 394,609
19 23158 2,302 20,856 373,753
20 23158 2,180 20,978 352,775
21 23138 2,058 21,100 331,675
22 23158 1,935 21,223 310,452
23 23158 1,311 21,347 289,105
24 23158 1,686 21,472 267,633
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PIANSHBUTITE (AD)

25 23158 1,561 21,597 246,036
26 23158 1,435 21,723 224314
27 23158 1,308 21,850 202,464
28 23158 1,181 21,977 180,487
29 23158 1,053 22,105 158,382
30 23158 924 22,234 136,148
31 23158 794 22,364 113,784
32 23158 664 22,494 91,290

33 23158 533 22,625 68,664

34 23158 401 22,757 45,907

35 23158 2638 22,890 23,017

36 23,151 134 23,017 -
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